(K5) ANY NOTICE UNDER REGULATION 75
(L1) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN,

PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

(DUTY TO GIVE NOTICE OF CLOSURE OF UK ESTABLISHMENT) .
THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED

HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE COMPANIES
LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

(L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN,

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

ADILENE SUPER LTD

ADMS SHAOP LTD

AFOX FINANCE LIMITED

AJSKUUJA LTD

AK HOME RENTALS LIMITED

THE ALCOHOL COMPANY WHOLESALE
LIMITED

NI716774
NI716923
NI716753
NI716789
NI716726
NI716929

07/06/2024
12/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
06/06/2024
12/06/2024

ALFER FLOORING LTD

ALMONACIA REA LTD
AL-SALAM-SHEHRYAR-TRADERS LTD
AL-SALAM-TRADERS-SALMAN LTD
AMC LETTINGS LTD

AMF E-COMMERCE LIMITED

LYNN COOPER
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

NI716809
NI716918
NI716778
NI716846
NI716736
NI716798

10/06/2024
12/06/2024
07/06/2024
11/06/2024
06/06/2024
10/06/2024



