- (K5) ANY NOTICE UNDER REGULATION 75 (DUTY TO GIVE NOTICE OF CLOSURE OF UK ESTABLISHMENT).
- (L1) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
- (L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

LYNN COOPER

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

ADILENE SUPER LTD	NI716774	07/06/2024	ALFER FLOORING LTD	NI716809	10/06/2024
ADMS SHAOP LTD	NI716923	12/06/2024	ALMONACIA REA LTD	NI716918	12/06/2024
AFOX FINANCE LIMITED	NI716753	07/06/2024	AL-SALAM-SHEHRYAR-TRADERS LTD	NI716778	07/06/2024
AJSKUUJA LTD	NI716789	07/06/2024	AL-SALAM-TRADERS-SALMAN LTD	NI716846	11/06/2024
AK HOME RENTALS LIMITED	NI716726	06/06/2024	AMC LETTINGS LTD	NI716736	06/06/2024
THE ALCOHOL COMPANY WHOLESALE	NI716929	12/06/2024	AMF E-COMMERCE LIMITED	NI716798	10/06/2024
LIMITED					